OC
Q
9
7
N
- 1
1
~
\mathcal{Q}
a-
7
-
5
-

FORM PTO-1594

07-29-1998



1. Name of conveying party: General Parametrics Corporation Individuals General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes	Individual(s) citizenship Association State of
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement X Change of Name X Other Correcting Document ID 100705379 (attack) Execution date: 4/11/96	The second section of the second section and the second section sectio
Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No(s). Additional n	B. Trademark Registration No(s). 1,688,329 aumbers attached? Yes XNo
 Name and address of party to whom corresconcerning document should be mailed. Lorraine Linford, Esq. CHRISTENSEN O'CONNOR JOHNSON & KINDNESSPLLC 1420 Fifth Avenue Suite 2800 	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Seattle, WA 98101-2347 (206) 682-8100 8/1998 DNGUYEN 00000299 1688329	Number 03-1740.
Seattle, WA 98101-2347 (206) 682-8100 8/1998 DNGUYEN 00000299 1688329	NOT USE THIS SPACE
Seattle, WA 98101-2347 (206) 682-8100 3/1936 DINGUYEN 00000299 1688329 C:481 40.00 OF DO 9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoir original document. Lorraine Linford Name of Attorney or Agent Registration No. 35,939	

MW 05-07-19		
4.21.96 05-07-19		
FORM PTO-1594 1-31-92	VER SHEET VER SHEET Patent and Trademark Office	
	79 NLPX 2 1/1550 Attorney Docket No: TALL217668 marks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof	
To the Honorable Assistant Commissioner for Traden	narks: Please redord the attached original documents or copy thereof	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
General Parametrics Corporation	Name: Metal Management, Inc. Address:	
Individuals Association	City:State:ZIP:	
General Partnership Limited Partner	arsinp	
X Corporation-State	Individual(s) citizenship Association State of	
Other	Yes X No General Partnership State of	
	Limited Partnership State of	
3. Nature of conveyance:	X Corporation-State State of Delaware Other	
Assignment Merger Security Agreement X Change of Nat		
Other	representative designation is attached: Yes X No	
Execution date: 4/11/96	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):		
A. Trademark Application No(s).	B. Trademark Registration No(s). 1,688,329	
	I numbers attached? Yes XNo	
5. Name and address of party to whom conconcerning document should be mailed.	respondence 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1	
Lorraine Linford, Esq.	7 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00	
CHRISTENSEN O'CONNOR JOHNSON & KINDNESS ^{PLLC}	Check No. 148/2 in the amount of \$40.00 is enclosed.	
!420 Fifth Avenue Suite 2800	8. The Commissioner is authorized to charge any fees that may be required or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account	
Seattle, WA 98101-2347	Number 03-1740.	
(206) 682-8100		
U	O NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature:		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregon original document.	oing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the	
Lorraine Linford	4 17 98	
Name of Attorney or Agent	Signature Date	
Registration No. 35,939 Direct Dial (206) 224-0708 Total n	umber of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 4	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		
Thereby certify that this correspondence is being depo	sited with the U.S. Postal Service in a sealed envelope as first class mail with postage thereon fully	
prepaid addressed to: U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Public Records, Crystal Gateway 4, Room 335, Washington, D.C. 20231, on :		
Date: Coprid 17,1998 Soni 4. Selectes		

25/05/1998 JSHABAZZ 00000075 1688329

31 FC:481

40.00 OP

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 02:30 PM 04/12/1996 960106363 - 2092869

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

GENERAL PARAMETRICS CORPORATION

GENERAL PARAMETRICS CORPORATION, a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "Corporation"), does hereby certify as follows:

- 1. The Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation was filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware (the "Secretary of State") on June 5, 1986
- 2. The first paragraph of the Certificate of Incorporation is hereby amended to read as follows:
 - "1. The name of the corporation is METAL MANAGEMENT, INC. (the "Corporation")."
- In accordance with Section 242 of the Delaware General Corporation Law, the above statement of amendment has been duly approved by the board of directors of General Parametrics Corporation at a meeting duly called and held on January 5, 1996, and by the stockholders of General Parametrics Corporation at the Annual Meeting of Stockholders duly called and held on April 9, 1996. At the Annual Meeting, which was held upon notice duly given in accordance with Section 222 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, at least a majority of the shares issued and outstanding on the record date for the meeting constituting the requisite vote as required by statute were voted in favor of the Amendment

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said GENERAL PARAMETRICS CORPORATION has caused this Certificate to be signed by Gerard M. Jacobs, its President and Chief Executive Officer, and Robert T. Clarkson, its Assistant Secretary, who do make this certificate and declare and certify under penalty of perjury that this is the act and deed of the Corporation, and that the facts stated herein are

ESPUBLIC-V\$3/0190050.01

TRADEMARK REEL: 1760 FRAME: 0740 herein are true, and accordingly have set their hands hereto this 🕕 th day of April, 1996.

ΒY

Gerard M. Jacobs, President and

Chief Executive Officer

ATTEST

Robert T Clarkson, Assistant Secretary

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State PAGE 1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "GENERAL PARAMETRICS
CORPORATION", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "GENERAL PARAMETRICS
CORPORATION" TO "METAL MANAGEMENT, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE
ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 1996, AT 2:30 O'CLOCK P.M.

A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

2092869 8100

981119279

RECORDED: 04/21/1998

AUTHENTICATION 8999505

DATE 03-30-98 Trademark

REEL: 1760 FRAME: 0742